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General information about company

Scrip code 539220

Name of the company MISHKA EXIM LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

10/15/2016 11:25 AM
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharsholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | ass of securities X
. Partly shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p ?ld paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (1) shares held . IV)+(V)+
av) shares Receipts D 1957) (VIII) a Na % of
held (V) | (VD) As a % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) | X egyy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 6080000 6080000 | 42.08 6080000 6080000 |42.08
Group
(B) Public 198 8370000 8370000 |57.92 8370000 8370000 |57.92
Non
[(®) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 212 14450000 14450000 | 100 14450000 14450000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , gtl:mber of
as a % ares
No. Of assun;)in full Number_of pledged or
No. Of Shares 2 Locked in shares .
No. of conversion of otherwise
Shares ’ Underlyin, . (XII) Number of
Shares YIE | convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
09] . Outstanding - percentage of A L
(I convertible securities . sa dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share Asa %
securities . and No. Of . % of form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total
(X) Warrants VI;I %) As a | No. (@) total | No. | e
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a : Shares | (a)
% of held
held b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.08 3000000 | 49.34 6080000
Group
(B) Public 57.92 0 0 8370000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3000000 | 20.76 14450000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of - lass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €3S
. o . shares shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up .
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity g‘l:d(z)rii}gf l_leld (Vi ;csalzlrxlated No of Voting (XIV) Rights :‘:);alo/
= S ‘0
Shareholders (I) (1) shares shares Reseipts y (IV)+(V)+ SCIIJQR of
held (V) -~ held D 1957) (VI | Cpass e | €1 Total
) ass eg: ass ;
As a % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 2370000 2370000 | 16.4 2370000 2370000 |16.4
undivided Family
(d Any Other 7 3710000 3710000 |25.67 3710000 3710000 |25.67
(specify)
(S:;)(f;)tal 14 6080000 6080000 |42.08 6080000 6080000 |42.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 6080000 6080000 | 42.08 6080000 6080000 | 42.08
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 142 2220000 2220000 | 15.36 2220000 2220000 | 15.36
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 45 4630000 4630000 |32.04 4630000 4630000 |32.04
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
0] Any Other 11 1520000 1520000 |10.52 1520000 1520000 | 10.52
(specify)
(S];;)(_;;Otal 198 8370000 8370000 |57.92 8370000 8370000 |57.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 198 8370000 8370000 |57.92 8370000 8370000 |57.92
(D+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 212 14450000 14450000 | 100 14450000 14450000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 212 14450000 14450000 | 100 14450000 14450000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | * . Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (XID encumbered | oo uity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) hgl d iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% |form (lel)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % | No. (@) | Shares | " g oo
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 16.4 250000 |10.55 2370000
(d) 25.67 2750000 | 74.12 3710000
Sub-Total
42.08 3000000 | 49.34 6080000
(A)(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 42.08 3000000 | 49.34 6080000
Group
(A)=(A)
(DH+A)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.36 0 0 2220000
(a(ii)) 32.04 0 0 4630000
(e) 10.52 0 0 1520000
Sub-Total
57.92 0 0 8370000
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 57.92 0 0 8370000
(DH+B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3000000 | 20.76 14450000
Total (A+B+C 100 3000000 | 20.76 14450000

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R K GUPTA &
SONS HUF

SUMAN
GUPTA

BRAHM LATA
GUPTA

RAJNEESH
GUPTA

VED
PRAKASH
GUPTA

VARUN
GUPTA

SHWETA
GUPTA

PAN (ID)

AAQHR2404F

AESPG8136R

AESPG8141G

AESPG8168F

AEXPGI1177P

AKRPG9600P

AMIJPG5819N

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

250000

520000

270000

520000

270000

270000

270000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

250000

520000

270000

520000

270000

270000

270000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

3.6

1.87

3.6

1.87

Number of Voting

Rights held in eacl

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

250000

520000

270000

520000

270000

270000

270000

Class eg:y

Total

250000

520000

270000

520000

270000

270000

270000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

3.6

1.87

3.6

1.87

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

3.6

1.87

3.6

1.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

48.08

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

520000

270000

520000

270000

270000

270000

10/15/2016 11:25 AM



8 of 17

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

2370000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2370000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2370000

Class eg:y

Total

2370000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10.55

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2370000

Reason for not providing PAN

10/15/2016 11:25 AM
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARUN
CAPITAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

VINAYAK
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TRIDEV
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

GODGIFT
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPERTECH
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

STARLIGHT
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITEDI1

SARASWATI
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (ID)

AAACV2852]

AACCV8099D

AADCTO0109M

AABCG7236L

AABCS8366F

AABCSS8367E

AACCS1692P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

750000

1000000

1000000

210000

250000

250000

250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

750000

1000000

1000000

210000

250000

250000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.92

1.45

1.73

1.73

1.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

1000000

1000000

210000

250000

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

750000

1000000

1000000

210000

250000

250000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.19

6.92

6.92

1.45

1.73

1.73

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.19

6.92

1.45

1.73

1.73

1.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

750000

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

10/15/2016 11:25 AM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

1000000

1000000

210000

250000

250000

250000

Reason for not
providing PAN

10/15/2016 11:25 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
aIv)

3710000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

3710000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.67

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3710000

Class eg:y

Total

3710000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2750000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

74.12

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10/15/2016 11:25 AM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3710000
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 1515000 5000 1520000
Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1515000 5000 1520000
IV)+(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.48 0.03 10.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1515000 5000 1520000

Class eg:y

Total 1515000 5000 1520000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.48 0.03 10.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.48 0.03 10.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in 1515000 5000 1520000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘
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