General information about company							
Scrip code	539220						
Name of the company	MISHKA EXIM LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sum	mary S	tatement l	holding of	specified se	curities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	6080000			6080000	42.08	6080000		6080000	42.08
(B)	Public	198	8370000			8370000	57.92	8370000		8370000	57.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	212	14450000			14450000	100	14450000		14450000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curitie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.08	3000000	49.34			6080000
(B)	Public				57.92	0	0			8370000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3000000	20.76			14450000

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2370000			2370000	16.4	2370000		2370000	16.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	3710000			3710000	25.67	3710000		3710000	25.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	6080000			6080000	42.08	6080000		6080000	42.08
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		14	6080000			6080000	42.08	6080000		6080000	42.08
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of the	Public share	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	142	2220000			2220000	15.36	2220000		2220000	15.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	45	4630000			4630000	32.04	4630000		4630000	32.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	1520000			1520000	10.52	1520000		1520000	10.52
Sub-Total (B)(3)		198	8370000			8370000	57.92	8370000		8370000	57.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		198	8370000			8370000	57.92	8370000		8370000	57.92
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pul	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		212	14450000			14450000	100	14450000		14450000	100
Total (A+B+C)		212	14450000			14450000	100	14450000		14450000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
	convertible securities (X)		No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian												
(a)				16.4	250000	10.55			2370000				
(d)				25.67	2750000	74.12			3710000				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				42.08	3000000	49.34			6080000				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.08	3000000	49.34			6080000				
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareholder	•		I					
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institution	ıs											
(a(i))				15.36	0	0			2220000				
(a(ii))				32.04	0	0			4630000				
(e)				10.52	0	0			1520000				
Sub-Total (B)(3)				57.92	0	0			8370000				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				57.92	0	0			8370000				
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	share	holder	•				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3000000	20.76			14450000				
Total (A+B+C				100	3000000	20.76			14450000				

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ι	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R K GUPTA & SONS HUF	SUMAN GUPTA	BRAHM LATA GUPTA	RAJNEESH GUPTA	VED PRAKASH GUPTA	VARUN GUPTA	SHWETA GUPTA
PAN (II)	AAQHR2404F	AESPG8136R	AESPG8141G	AESPG8168F	AEXPG1177P	AKRPG9600P	AMJPG5819N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	520000	270000	520000	270000	270000	270000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	250000	520000	270000	520000	270000	270000	270000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	3.6	1.87	3.6	1.87	1.87	1.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	250000	520000	270000	520000	270000	270000	270000
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	520000	270000	520000	270000	270000	270000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.73	3.6	1.87	3.6	1.87	1.87	1.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	3.6	1.87	3.6	1.87	1.87	1.87
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		•	•		•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	250000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	48.08	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	l (XIII)	_			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	520000	270000	520000	270000	270000	270000

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2370000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2370000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2370000
Class eg:y	
Total	2370000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.4
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	10.55
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2370000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN

i i
Reason for not
providing PAN
providing PAIN

Rodies				Any Other	(specify)			
Corporate Corp	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders () CAPITAL MINIODINGS SERVICES PRIVATE	Category							
No. of the Shareholders () 1	Name of the Shareholders (I)	CAPITAL SERVICES	HOLDINGS PRIVATE	SECURITIES PRIVATE	INVESTMENTS PRIVATE	FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE	HOLDINGS PRIVATE	
Shareholding as a selection of Characteristics and No. Of Shares (Control of Particular of Particular of Shares (Control of Particular of	PAN (II)	AAACV2852J	AACCV8099D	AADCT0109M	AABCG7236L	AABCS8366F	AABCS8367E	AACCS1692F
	No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. Of shares anderlying Proposition P	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	1000000	1000000	210000	250000	250000	250000
Depository Receipts (VI) Profit	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
beld (VII) = (VO) + (VO) + (VO) (VO) (VO) + (VO) + (VO) (VO) + (VO) + (VO) (VO) + (No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
% of total no. of shares (Laderlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares (Laderling Convertible Securities (X)) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (X) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (B) Shareholding , as a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. of Shares (XIII) No. of Shares (XIII) Number of Locked in shares (XIII)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	750000	1000000	1000000	210000	250000	250000	250000
Class eg: X 750000 1000000 1000000 210000 250000 250000 250000 Class eg: Y	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.19	6.92	6.92	1.45	1.73	1.73	1.73
Class egry	Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	rities (IX)				
Total	Class eg: X	750000	1000000	1000000	210000	250000	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.19 6.92 6.92 1.45 1.73	Class eg:y							
Total Voting rights 5.19 6.92 6.92 1.45 1.73 1.73 1.73 1.73	Total	750000	1000000	1000000	210000	250000	250000	250000
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Image: Convertible securities (A) Image: Convertible securities (A) Image: Convertible securities (A) Image: Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities (A)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.19	6.92	6.92	1.45	1.73	1.73	1.73
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Image: Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities (as a securities (a	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible Securities (as a Wassuming full convertible Securities (as a Percentage of Convertible Securities (as a Percentage of Convertible Securities (As a Wassuming full Convertible Securities (As a Percentage of Convertible Securities (As a Wassuming full Convertible Securities (As a Percentage of Convertible Securities (As a Percentage	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 750000 1000000 1000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 As a % of total Shares held (b) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
No. (a) 750000 1000000 1000000 0 0 0 0 As a % of total Shares held (b) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.19	6.92	6.92	1.45	1.73	1.73	1.73
As a % of total Shares held (b) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0	Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 0 0	No. (a)	750000	1000000	1000000	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	0	0	0
	Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	1000000	1000000	210000	250000	250000	250000
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3710000				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3710000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.67				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3710000				
Class eg:y					
Total	3710000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.67				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.67				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2750000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	74.12				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3710000
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1515000	5000	1520000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1515000	5000	1520000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.48	0.03	10.51		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	1515000	5000	1520000		
Class eg:y					
Total	1515000	5000	1520000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.48	0.03	10.51		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.48	0.03	10.51		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1515000	5000	1520000		
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not		
providing PAN		